,,Ewige“ Bahnrekorde (mit Jahreszahl seit Neustart 2005 auf Tartanbelag)

W U188
W U20
W 20
W 20
W 30
W 30
W 35
W35
W 40
W 40
W 45
W 45
W 50
W55
W 60
W65
W65
W70

MUI8
M U20
M 20
M 20
M 30
M 30
M 35
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 50
M 50
M 55
M 60
M 60
M 65
M 70
M 75
M 80

Paarlauf m
Paarlauf w
PL m/w

2017
2006

2005

2015

2010

2019

2008
2010
2015
2019

2011
2014

2005
2006

2010

2006

2008
2005
2009

2016
2008

2006
2009
2015
2010
2018

2019
2015
2015

Alina Nettlau
Dana Melzer
Dorte Koster
Daniela Diiring
Sabine Willberg
Miriam Bése
Sabine Willberg
Kerstin Dietrich
Sabine Willberg
Nadine Grothe
Petra Schultz
Sabine Willberg

Angelika Ehebrecht
Angelika Ehebrecht

Veronika Lange
Annaliese Dietze
Monika Hierl
Monika Hierl

Philipp Letzgus
Philipp Letzgus
Ulrich Kleindl
Martin Semkat
Volker Krajenski
Martin Butzlaff
Hartmut Tronnier
Mario Stach

Jorg Friese

Jorg Friese

Peter Arms

Jorg Friese
Riidiger Nettlau
Karl-Heinz Dietz
Helmut Ringhard
Joachim Schulze
Bernd Kriiger
Dietrich Petter
Viliam Mendel

A. Baake/ T. Erxleben
A.M. Demmert/S. Jerchel

Stundenlauf

LG Ottersleben

TSV Niederndodeleben
Empor Rostock

VLG Magdeburg

VLG Magdeburg

USC Magdeburg

VLG Magdeburg
Volkssport Magdeburg
VLG Magdeburg
Altméarker Dunderklumpen
VLG Magdeburg

VLG Magdeburg
Potsdamer LC

Potsdamer LC

USC Magdeburg

Autbau Elbe MD

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
Volkssport Magdeburg

Volkssport Magdeburg
Volkssport Magdeburg
SC Magdeburg

VS Hannover

SV Germania Helmstedt
VLG Magdeburg

Lok Blankenburg

LG Hopfen Schackensleben
VLG Magdeburg

VLG Magdeburg

TSV Leim

VLG Magdeburg
Medizin Magdeburg
Grof3brunsrode

VLG Magdeburg

VLG Magdeburg
Medizin Magdeburg
Autbau/ Elbe Magdeburg
Lebenshilfe Magdeburg

Zerbster Halunken
Volkssport Magdeburg

S. Zimmermann/ T. Riithle LG Ihleldufer Burg

11900 m
11960 m
16013 m
12924 m
14535 m
13130 m
14845 m
13370 m
14839 m
13930 m
14317 m
14255 m
13690 m
12910 m
12073 m
10579 m
9770 m
9300 m

12960 m
14060 m
17306 m
16830 m
17933 m
16800 m
17638 m
16690 m
16470 m
16260 m
16706 m
15520 m
15690 m
15006 m
14270 m
14020 m
13090 m
11760 m

8830 m

18483 m
15728 m
16727 m



M U14
wUul4

wUl4
wule
W U188
W U20
W20
W30
W 35
W 40
W 45
W 50
W55
W60
W70
W75

M U14
M Ul6
MUI8
M U20
M 20
M 30
M 35
M 40
M 45
M 50
M 55
M 60
M 65
M 70
M 75
M 80

Paare m
Paare w
Paare Mix

2010
2010

2017
2018
2018
2018
2018
2016
2016
2018
2019
2017
2019
2019
2018
2019

2016
2016
2017
2018
2018
2019
2017
2017
2017
2018
2019
2016
2018
2016
2017
2018

2019
2019
2016

Viertelstundenlauf

Joel N. Maly SC Magdeburg

Miriam Maikath SC Magdeburg
Halbstundenlauf

Wilma Luise Heindorf Hegel Gym. MD

Lea Matzke Magdeburg

Sophie Willuweit Magdeburg

Tabea Nettlau Magdeburg

Julia Voggenreiter Magdeburg

Frauke Neumann SV Elbeblitze Grieben

Nadine Grothe Altmérker Dunderklumpen

Anja Wolter Magdeburg

Kerstin Dietrich Team Rennstall Crakau

Jaqueline Messerschmidt ~ Magdeburg

Jaqueline Messerschmidt ~ Magdeburg

Rita Grune Rotehornparkflitzer

Monika Hierl Magdeburg

Monika Hierl HSV Medizin Magdeburg

Enrico Rohde MLYV Einheit MD

Domenik Grothe Altmérker Dunderklumpen

Daniel Chamaon MLYV Einheit MD

Kevin Matzke Magdeburg

Felix Thonagel Blonik

Matthias Lahne TuS Neustadt-Magdeburg

Sebastian Schmatta Vorsae.V.

Matthias Urich Laufschule Uwe Haake

Kai Thiele VS Magdeburg

Dr. Nabil Chamaon Magdeburg

Matthias Brennecke TSV Niederndodeleben

Ralf Fahsing RLV Magdeburg

Willi Bunge HSV Medizin MD

Bernd Kriiger HSV Medizin MD

Bernd Kriiger HSV Medizin MD

Ewgeni Nakhlupin HSV Medizin MD

Stefan und Tim Schaar Speedy Gonzales

Frida u. Martha Pamperin  Team Pamperin

O. August/ S. Claudius USC Magdeburg

3701 m
3660 m

6522 m
5481 m
6127 m
5630 m
6410 m
6600 m
7292 m
6298 m
6650 m
6178 m
6350 m
5460 m
4810 m
4612 m

7045 m
7585 m
7710 m
6845 m
7001 m
7600 m
6710 m
7750 m
7690 m
7200 m
7038 m
5480 m
7050 m
6450 m
6410 m
4498 m

7954 m
7506 m
7426 m



